South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
December 16, 2025, 07:45:06 am

Session 126 - (2025-2026)

H 3022 General Bill, By M.M. Smith, Guest, Kirby and W. Newton

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 43-21-130, RELATING TO THE
LONG-TERM CARE COUNCIL, SO AS TO CORRECT REFERENCES TO CERTAIN AGENCIES WITH MEMBERSHIP ON
THE COUNCIL; BY AMENDING SECTION 43-21-140, RELATING TO THE PURPOSE AND DUTIES OF COUNCIL, SO AS
TO PROVIDE FOR THE SHARING OF DATA WITH MEMBER AGENCIES; AND FOR OTHER PURPOSES.

12/05/24
12/05/24
01/14/25
01/14/25
02/12/25

02/13/25
02/13/25
02/13/25
02/13/25
02/18/25
02/18/25

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 71)

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 71)
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
(House Journal-page 10)

Amended (House Journal-page 60)

Read second time (House Journal-page 60)

Roll call Yeas-97 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 61)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 62)
Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 6)

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 6)

Page 1 of 1



