South Carolina[®] Legislature

September 01, 2025, 10:22:18 am

Session 126 - (2025-2026)

H 3022 General Bill, By M.M. Smith, Guest, Kirby and W. Newton

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 43-21-130, RELATING TO THE LONG-TERM CARE COUNCIL, SO AS TO CORRECT REFERENCES TO CERTAIN AGENCIES WITH MEMBERSHIP ON THE COUNCIL; BY AMENDING SECTION 43-21-140, RELATING TO THE PURPOSE AND DUTIES OF COUNCIL, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE SHARING OF DATA WITH MEMBER AGENCIES; AND FOR OTHER PURPOSES.

12/05/24	House	Prefiled
12/05/24	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/14/25	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 71)
01/14/25	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 71)
02/12/25	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		(House Journal-page 10)
02/13/25	House	Amended (House Journal-page 60)
02/13/25	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 60)
02/13/25	House	Roll call Yeas-97 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 61)
02/13/25	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 62)
02/18/25	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 6)
02/18/25	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 6)